

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: A 20-054 Name: SVSWA Fair Share Agreement

Type: BoS Agreement Status: Passed - RMA Administration

File created: 3/6/2020 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 3/24/2020 Final action: 3/24/2020

Title: a. Approve a Fair Share Agreement between the Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority and the County

of Monterey for the Gloria Road/Iverson Road/Johnson Canyon Road Pavement Rehabilitation

Project; and

b. Authorize the Resource Management Agency Director to sign the Fair Share Agreement.

Sponsors: Public Works / RMA

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Exhibit A - Fair Share Agreement FINAL, 3. Item No. 36 Completed Board Order,

4. Fully Executed Agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

3/24/2020 1 Board of Supervisors